
T.E.A.C.H. CLEBURNE 

CLASS SELECTION FORM 

ONE FORM FOR EACH STUDENT 

Monthly fee/course: $75 for 2-day/week classes  &  $60 for 1-day/week classes 

INCLUDE STUDY HALL IN THE CORRECT TIME SLOT (Monthly: $20 for 2-day per week & $10 for 1-day per week) 

Student Name__________________________________________________    Grade_________ 

 

 

Tuesday/Thursday      

Class Time Class Name Teacher Course Fee Lab Fees Teacher’s Initials 

  8:00-9:00      

  9:00-10:30      

10:30-12:00      

Lunch 12-12:30      

12:30-2:00      

  2:00-3:30      

  2:00-3:00      

  3:00-4:00      

      

Wednesday      

  8:00-10:00      

  9:00-10:00      

10:00-11:00      

10:00-12:00      

Lunch 12-12:30      

12:30-1:30      

12:30-2:30      

  1:30-2:30      

  2:30-4:30      

 


